www.theplayersagent.com

£

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Khalifa Jabbie - Box2Box midfielder

Date of birth: 20 Jan 1993/ 33 years old
Nationality: Sierra Leone
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS
Languages: English, French
Last contract expired: 28 Jan, 2026

Height / Weight:

Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Other information:

188 cm. / 80 kg.

o Box2Box midfielder (preferred)
¢ Playmaker, central midfielder
o Central defensive midfielder

Both

Tall central midfielder with great movement on and off the ball during the game. Can
control the tempo,of the game and he is everywhere in the middle of the pitch covering
many kilometers each game. He has 15 caps with the National team of Sierra Leona

scoring twice

He has won major trophies in Moldova with Sheriff Tiraspol.

Great player. His physical abilities are amazing

Q CAREER

Since

Sep 2018
Aug 2015
Jan 2014
Mar 2011

Club Contracts

Racing ( Lebanon ) No professional contracts found for this club
Sheriff ( Moldova ) No professional contracts found for this club
Balikesirspor ( Turkey ) No professional contracts found for this club
Fredrikstad ( Norway ) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp o 4 = 0 &
2018/2019 / Racing / Premier League 1710' 19 19 0 0 0 1] 0 0

2016/2017 / Sheriff / Divizia Nationala 1961' 28 21 7 1 7 1 2 0


/profile/61505/khalifa_jabbie

2016/2017 / Sheriff / Supercupa

2016/2017 / Sheriff / UEFA Champions League

2016/2017 / Sheriff / Cupa

2015/2016 / Sheriff / Divizia Nationala

2015/2016 / Sheriff / Cupa

2014 Brazil / Sierra Leone / WC Qualification Africa

2014/2015 / Balikesirspor / Super Lig

2014/2015 / Balikesirspor / Cup

2013/2014 / Balikesirspor / 1. Lig

2013 / Fredrikstad / 1. Division

2013 / Fredrikstad / NM Cupen

2012 / Fredrikstad / Eliteserien

2011 / Fredrikstad / Eliteserien

2011 / Fredrikstad / NM Cupen

180"

180'

322!

1960’

90’

490'

1203'

66'

1691'

1811'

90’

3127

4221'

789’

2

2

4

26

15

24

25

40

51

13

19

20

35

49



	Khalifa Jabbie - Box2Box midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Racing ( Lebanon )
	Sheriff ( Moldova )
	Balıkesirspor ( Turkey )
	Fredrikstad ( Norway )

	MATCH SUMMARY

