



Khalifa Jabbie - Box2Box midfielder

Date of birth: 20 Jan 1993 / 33 years old

Nationality: Sierra Leone

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

English, French

Last contract expired:

28 Jan, 2026

Height / Weight:

188 cm. / 80 kg.

Position:

- **Box2Box midfielder (preferred)**
- **Playmaker, central midfielder**
- **Central defensive midfielder**

Foots:

Both

Player profile:

Tall central midfielder with great movement on and off the ball during the game. Can control the tempo of the game and he is everywhere in the middle of the pitch covering many kilometers each game. He has 15 caps with the National team of Sierra Leone scoring twice

Achievements:

He has won major trophies in Moldova with Sheriff Tiraspol.

Other information:

Great player. His physical abilities are amazing



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Sep 2018	Racing (Lebanon)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Aug 2015	Sheriff (Moldova)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Jan 2014	Balıkesirspor (Turkey)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Mar 2011	Fredrikstad (Norway)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
2018/2019 / Racing / Premier League	1710'	19	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Sheriff / Divizia Națională	1961'	28	21	7	1	7	1	2	0	0	0

2016/2017 / Sheriff / Supercupa	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Sheriff / UEFA Champions League	180'	2	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Sheriff / Cupa	322'	4	3	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Sheriff / Divizia Națională	1960'	26	22	4	2	11	0	2	0	0
2015/2016 / Sheriff / Cupa	90'	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2014 Brazil / Sierra Leone / WC Qualification Africa	490'	8	5	3	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Balıkesirspor / Süper Lig	1203'	15	13	2	1	3	1	4	0	0
2014/2015 / Balıkesirspor / Cup	66'	1	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0
2013/2014 / Balıkesirspor / 1. Lig	1691'	24	19	5	1	3	0	2	1	0
2013 / Fredrikstad / 1. Division	1811'	25	20	5	2	3	0	2	0	0
2013 / Fredrikstad / NM Cupen	90'	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2012 / Fredrikstad / Eliteserien	3127'	40	35	5	5	2	1	5	0	0
2011 / Fredrikstad / Eliteserien	4221'	51	49	2	9	3	2	7	0	0
2011 / Fredrikstad / NM Cupen	789'	9	9	0	1	3	0	0	0	0